MINUTES OP RE
THE GITY cem:z ST
TEXAS, HELD

A TP A P e . TS o 0 400, VB D WY D A e W Wt R W ’

Be it r%mam%ered that on this ﬁhe ﬁth day ef Havember, A. Do 1925

%hv;, was begun and helﬁen 8 regular meeting ef the Qity Gemm1881on of

the Gity afﬂ;hfkin ‘Pexas, at $he Glty Hall in sala Gity, Pnesent and qlp
©  presiding the ‘Hon, Sam H. Kbrr, Mayor G -®. Becker, commissiener ef
War& Ho. 1 de @. Lewis, Gemmissiener of Ward No.’ 8, W. & Behann@n
Gemmlssxoner of Ward No. 3, W. B. Treadwell @emmzssiener af fiar Na.
‘%, G, N. Humsson, City manager', . L Dunn, City Becretery, and w.o.
¢ Sesle, Gity;&ttanney,;when the following Proeeeélngs were hed, to-wit;
a B _ ‘ ....%..-e@e--..'.-.'. B " ©
M;mnze§ of ﬁhe»IaSt ﬁeeping}ei ther&iﬁx}&emmiési@n;?ea&ggna byi;
move and second duly made an&'ca;ried were a&obteé as fead;l' |
- . S 9-;%.--;00@-----_ : u : . | |
The ‘guestion of all@ging anﬁéeeount of Haden %;éngtin; eg;%gae,m
tors, for re-surfacing thé'stréetg last pavé&;'Was»ipeSente&'fgr pay-
ment, and after due’ éoﬁs:f;ié@e:ation“af seme, it was _,meve_él.,by;ﬁ..rﬁ?-} Bbckg
.er;anaggéeeﬁQea/by W.B,Treadwell, that sagﬁ'bé‘éliéWp&; ?h§lmoFig§‘5:

cerried unsnimously; and the Citysecretary instructed to issue City

¢ Warrent on the Street Paying Fund in the ameunt of“%l%,gﬁﬁgﬁﬁ,;in
payment of said sccount. h R ‘ '
| ?----eee----- -

An aeceuntvef Haﬁen & Austin in the sum of $1,689,65, same belng
for extra work done on the streets ppeparatory to re.surfaczng and f@nig
patching werk.done thereaﬂ,last summar ‘was presented feor payment andf;
after due’ cen81&&raticn of ssnme, it was moved by C. B Becker and 866w

eﬁ&ea by J.W LQW15 that said aeeeunt be alleweﬁ. @he motion- carrlea

unanlmously and the’ city seeretary instructed to issue warrant- paya-;
blgrout of the Street genﬁfﬁﬁnﬁﬁin SalaTam@unx in payment.of said
account. |

9-———00----‘ )‘V,V
¢ S

socounts and bills dume to various parties, firms and ggrppratiéns

were presented for allowance, and after due consideration of seme, end

it appearing that said agecounts as has been properly audited and ap-
proved by‘the‘gity-ﬁanager shouia be paid, by move and second duly

made and carried, said-éccountS'were allowed, and the City Secretary
1nstructeﬁ to 1ssue Warrants to such parties, firms and corporations

"*in payment ef sald accounts as" fallows.

e | g T e



11452

SauthwéStern Telph:eﬁh-ﬁ%%i@“ 
sjf.43, H, HMueller mfg. Ge.;'

M.1.RY, 00, %36.@@, ‘HoE, & W.T.Ry.sa. %1 @Q, James Bs-Llow & Sens,%é&; @5*;

¥. o. Helson Hfg. 60.$17.;3, ?el Elea. eo. %15,9@ W.? Bowdon, %4.50

Watfera-Blnian Ptg. ee. $58.48, Stan&ard Sanitary ﬁfg.@e. $66,51 ;. ?heﬁg
‘Bi-Zateral Pire Hase o; %465.56,H. c. Liepsnen & Go.,$4, 96"Ku&gens o
;/Maehine Shap, % ?5. Hudgens Mﬁh Sh@p %lﬁ.l., Jim Perrg %l.@@. W M, B
Glemn & Ca. %ss.ae» Lufkin Electric Light & Eewer Go. $2ﬁ5.15. J. 8.
-lMeﬂnllen $10.59.; . L._Bath & ce.,$19.92, The ‘Hemover Eational Bankﬂj<

%3.3&, Lufkin Starage Bamtery Go. %28.5.* Yaery Army'stere $11 15.

Gulf Refining 69. $49.85, Eatienal Supply Co. %32.00, Jo M. Singleten‘

$5.G@, Angelina eounty, %2@.@0, Sherman Drug Ce, +50¢; Eaeegdeches

Grocery @o. %7. 03 Eaeegdeehes Greeery Qo. $1.80; sem H. ggrr $2.25,:”x
- Be E. Woods & Go. $1,25; Hepper Filllng Station, #2? 59, Hopper Fil-

ling Station; $16 @l. To A &rrant %2.80, West Prlnting Co, %14.25, | |
Lufkin Eilling Station $1.605 Lufkin Tire & Repr. Go. $+ 753 Ehrtlni, |

Wagon Go. $17 @7.; Hamer M. Earrison %45.@@, Wg P. Berry, $15@ GO

Leng Bell Lbr. ca. $&0.ao.

There - being noe further buéiness to come before the Commission -

at this time, but it not beingﬁeansidereiftefa&jeurnf it-was!meve&'

anéyseeen%e&ith&ﬁ gaid meetiagﬁbémmarelysrecesseﬁ, subject to e&all

at any time deemed advisable. Motion Garried unanimously.

The a%évé%anﬂff@ﬁegoing,minutes‘af the City Commission read and -

approved on this the"4th day of December, A. D. 1923.

\ Attest = ey
69421/1/%<3264>1234¢z///

@ity Seeretary, izy of Lufkln,
' Texas.‘




